
F 54

No. of

Shareholders No. of Shares

Categories

From To

 Pattern of Shareholding 
 As at December 31, 2017

7,226                                        

2,048                                            

500                                            

449                                               

71                                               

19                                               

13                                               

13                                                 

6                                                 

4                                                 

4                                                 

3                                                 

7                                                 

1                                                 

1                                                 

1                                                 

1                                                 

1                                                 

1                                                 

1                                                 

1                                                 

1                                                 

2                                                 

1                                                 

1                                                 

1                                                 

1                                                 

1                                                 

1                                                 

1                                                 

1                          

10,382 

                                    1                                

101                                

501                            

1,001                            

5,001                         

10,001                         

15,001                         

20,001                         

25,001                         

30,001                         

35,001                         

40,001                         

45,001                         

50,001                         

55,001                         

60,001                         

65,001                         

70,001                         

85,001                       

105,001                       

150,001                       

185,001                       

190,001                       

200,000                       

270,001                       

360,001                       

850,001                       

945,001                   

1,070,001                   

1,975,001                

35,205,001 

                                  100                                   

500                             

  1,000                               

5,000                            

10,000                            

15,000                            

20,000                            

25,000                            

30,000                            

35,000                            

40,000                            

45,000                            

50,000                            

55,000                            

60,000                            

65,000                            

70,000                            

75,000                            

90,000                          

110,000                          

155,000                          

190,000                          

195,000                          

205,000                          

275,000                          

365,000                          

855,000                          

950,000                      

1,075,000                      

1,980,000                   

35,210,000 

                          204,710                           

506,192                           

384,664                       

1,007,780                           

529,816                           

224,954                           

241,857                           

300,371                           

165,495                           

134,500                           

150,649                           

129,200                           

339,773                              

53,000                              

57,372                              

60,185                              

67,000                              

71,300                              

86,169                          

 109,300                           

154,518                           

187,900                           

385,695                           

200,000                           

273,682                           

362,200                           

852,800                           

946,600                       

1,070,673                       

1,975,300                     

35,209,665            

46,443,320 

Annual Report 2017



Pattern of Shareholding
As at December 31, 2017

F 55

Number of
shareholders

Information as required under Code of Corporate Governance

Number of
shares held

Shareholder’s category

Associated Companies, Undertakings and Related Parties (name wise details)

ICI OMICRON B.V.

i.

ii.

TOTAL

Mutual Funds (name wise details)

35,209,665

35,209,665

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

10

iii.

iv.

v.

vi.

vii.

TOTAL

Directors and their spouse

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

ICI OMICRON B.V.

Executives

Public Sector Companies and Corporations

Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non-Banking Finance Institutions,

Insurance Companies, Takaful, Modaraba and Pension Funds 

Shareholders holding five percent or more voting rights in the Listed Company

(name wise details)

6,200                   

29,900                   

27,800                

273,682                

191,795                             

3                           

85                             

3                         

128                           

18                

529,614 

MR. MUEEN AFZAL

MR. MUHAMMAD ZIA UR REHMAN

MR. BART KASTER

MR. JEREMY ROWE

MR. SEBASTIAN TAN

MR. HARRIS MAHMOOD

1

1

1

1

1

1

10

10

10

10

10

10

6

11

2

42

1

60

586

            1,070,812 

            1,992,447 

35,209,665 

CDC - TRUSTEE AKD OPPORTUNITY FUND

CDC - TRUSTEE NAFA ISLAMIC ASSET ALLOCATION FUND

CDC - TRUSTEE NAFA MULTI ASSET FUND

CDC - TRUSTEE NATIONAL INVESTMENT (UNIT) TRUST

CDC - TRUSTEE NIT-EQUITY MARKET OPPORTUNITY FUND

CONFIDENCE MUTUAL FUND LTD 

DOMINION STOCK FUND LIMITED 

GOLDEN ARROW SELECTED STOCKS FUND

SAFEWAY MUTUAL FUND LIMITED

SECURITY STOCK FUND LIMITED

Annual Report 2017

35,209,6651



Categories of Shareholding
As at December 31, 2017

F 56

Shareholders CategorySr No. No. of

Shareholders

No. of Shares Percentage

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Associated Companies, Undertakings and Related 

Parties

Modarabas and Mutual Funds

Shareholders holding 10%

General Public :

a. Local

b. Foreign

Others

60

1

0.006

35,209,665 75.81

- - -

21

14

14

1

10,187

-

139

10,382 46,443,320 100.00

1,509,712

1,411,881

540,768

35,209,665

3,699,174

- -

4,072,060

3.25

3.04

1.16

75.81

7.96

8.77

Total (excluding : shareholders holding 10%)

Directors, Chief Executive Officer, and their spouse and 

minor children

NIT and ICP

Banks, Development Financial Institutions, 

Non-Banking Financial Institutions

Insurance Companies

Annual Report 2017


	AkzoNobel Annual Report 2017_Optimized
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32
	Page 33
	Page 34
	Page 35
	Page 36
	Page 37
	Page 38
	Page 39
	Page 40
	Page 41
	Page 42
	Page 43
	Page 44
	Page 45
	Page 46
	Page 47
	Page 48
	Page 49
	Page 50
	Page 51
	Page 52
	Page 53
	Page 54
	Page 55
	Page 56
	Page 57
	Page 58
	Page 59
	Page 60
	Page 61
	Page 62
	Page 63
	Page 64
	Page 65
	Page 66
	Page 67
	Page 68
	Page 69
	Page 70
	Page 71
	Page 72
	Page 73
	Page 74
	Page 75
	Page 76
	Page 77
	Page 78
	Page 79
	Page 80
	Page 81
	Page 82
	Page 83
	Page 84


