Annual Report 2017 F 54

Pattern of Shareholding As at December 31, 2017

No. of	Categories			
Shareholders	From	То	No. of Shares	
7,226	1	100	204,710	
2,048	101	500	506,192	
500	501	1,000	384,664	
449	1,001	5,000	1,007,780	
71	5,001	10,000	529,816	
19	10,001	15,000	224,954	
13	15,001	20,000	241,857	
13	20,001	25,000	300,371	
6	25,001	30,000	165,495	
4	30,001	35,000	134,500	
4	35,001	40,000	150,649	
3	40,001	45,000	129,200	
7	45,001	50,000	339,773	
1	50,001	55,000	53,000	
1	55,001	60,000	57,372	
1	60,001	65,000	60,185	
1	65,001	70,000	67,000	
1	70,001	75,000	71,300	
1	85,001	90,000	86,169	
1	105,001	110,000	109,300	
1	150,001	155,000	154,518	
1	185,001	190,000	187,900	
2	190,001	195,000	385,695	
1	200,000	205,000	200,000	
1	270,001	275,000	273,682	
1	360,001	365,000	362,200	
1	850,001	855,000	852,800	
1	945,001	950,000	946,600	
1	1,070,001	1,075,000	1,070,673	
1	1,975,001	1,980,000	1,975,300	
1	35,205,001	35,210,000	35,209,665	
10,382		1	46,443,320	

Annual Report 2017 F 55

Pattern of Shareholding As at December 31, 2017

Information as required under Code of Corporate Governance

Shareholder's category		Number of shareholders	Number of shares held
i.	Associated Companies, Undertakings and Related Parties (name wise details)		
	ICI OMICRON B.V.	1	35,209,665
	TOTAL	1	35,209,665
ii.	Mutual Funds (name wise details)		
	CDC - TRUSTEE AKD OPPORTUNITY FUND	1	6,200
	CDC - TRUSTEE NAFA ISLAMIC ASSET ALLOCATION FUND	1	29,900
	CDC - TRUSTEE NAFA MULTI ASSET FUND	1	27,800
	CDC - TRUSTEE NATIONAL INVESTMENT (UNIT) TRUST	1	273,682
	CDC - TRUSTEE NIT-EQUITY MARKET OPPORTUNITY FUND	1	191,795
	CONFIDENCE MUTUAL FUND LTD	1	3
	DOMINION STOCK FUND LIMITED	1	85
	GOLDEN ARROW SELECTED STOCKS FUND	1	3
	SAFEWAY MUTUAL FUND LIMITED	1	128
	SECURITY STOCK FUND LIMITED	1	18
	TOTAL	10	529,614
iii.	Directors and their spouse		
	MR. MUEEN AFZAL	1	10
	MR. MUHAMMAD ZIA UR REHMAN	1	10
	MR. BART KASTER	1	10
	MR. JEREMY ROWE	1	10
	MR. SEBASTIAN TAN	1	10
	MR. HARRIS MAHMOOD	1	10
	TOTAL	6	60
iv.	Executives		
	TOTAL	11	586
v.	Public Sector Companies and Corporations		
	TOTAL	2	1,070,812
vi.	Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non-Banking Finance Institutions,		
	Insurance Companies, Takaful, Modaraba and Pension Funds		
	TOTAL	42	1,992,447
vii.	Shareholders holding five percent or more voting rights in the Listed Company		
	(name wise details)		
	ICI OMICRON B.V.	1	35,209,665
	TOTAL	1	35,209,665

Annual Report 2017 F 56

Categories of Shareholding As at December 31, 2017

Sr No.	Shareholders Category	No. of Shareholders	No. of Shares	Percentage
1	Directors, Chief Executive Officer, and their spouse and minor children	6	60	0.00
2	Associated Companies, Undertakings and Related Parties	1	35,209,665	75.81
3	NIT and ICP	-	-	-
4	Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non-Banking Financial Institutions	21	1,509,712	3.25
5	Insurance Companies	14	1,411,881	3.04
6	Modarabas and Mutual Funds	14	540,768	1.16
7	Shareholders holding 10%	1	35,209,665	75.81
8	General Public :			
	a. Local	10,187	3,699,174	7.96
	b. Foreign	-	-	-
9	Others	139	4,072,060	8.77
	Total (excluding : shareholders holding 10%)	10,382	46,443,320	100.00